
237379/LEFT SIDE
ALU-TEC BILLET ALUMINUM FORWARD CONTROLS FOR SOFTAIL MODELS

16
19

14

12

2

7

8

5
910

3

4

6

28

30

33
8

8

26

7

26

26

8
29

32

32
30

29

8

31

8

30

33
8

33

11
8

8

29

11

13
18

15

17

26

8

25

27
8

24
22 23

22

21

20

22

1

01-01-2003WWWWWW..ZZOODDIIAACC..NNLL

PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  FFOORR  HHAARRLLEEYY--DDAAVVIIDDSSOONN®



1. Backing Plate

2. Male Spacer

3. Threaded Spacer

4. Nylon Washer

5. Shift Rod Lever

6. 1/4 - 20 X 1

7. 5/16 - 18 X 1 1/2

8. 5/16 Flat Washer

9. Ball Rod End 5/16 X 5/16 - 24

10. 5/16 - 24 Jam Nut

11. 5/16 - 18 Lock Nut

12. Dowel Pin 1/4 X 1/2

13. Pivot Shaft splined

14. Shift Pedal Lever

15. End Cap

16. Foot Pedal

17. 1/4 - 20 X 1

18. 3/8 - 16 X 5/8

19. 5/16 - 18 X 5/8

20. Left Foor Peg

21. 3/8 X 5/8 X .007” Shim Washer

22. 3/8 X 3/4 X .015”

23. 3/8 - 16 X Stud

24. Footpeg Pivot

25. Footpeg Pivot Fork

26. 5/16 - 18 X 1 1/4

27. 5/16 Jam Nut

28. 3/8 - 16 X 1

29. 3/8 Lock Washer

30. 3/8 Flat Washer

31. 3/8 - 16 X 1 1/4

32. 3/8 - 16 X 1 1/4 Bolt

33. 5/16 Lock Nut

237379/LEFT SIDE
ALU-TEC BILLET ALUMINUM FORWARD CONTROLS FOR SOFTAIL MODELS

01-01-2003WWWWWW..ZZOODDIIAACC..NNLL

PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  FFOORR  HHAARRLLEEYY--DDAAVVIIDDSSOONN®



24
27

26

28

2726

25

1
2

3

4

65

8

13

12

10

11

9

13
16

18

17
16

19

20

21

22 23

37
36

29
30 35

31
34

32

33
36

14
15

7

14

237379/LEFT SIDE
ALU-TEC BILLET ALUMINUM FORWARD CONTROLS FOR SOFTAIL MODELS

01-01-2003WWWWWW..ZZOODDIIAACC..NNLL

PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  FFOORR  HHAARRLLEEYY--DDAAVVIIDDSSOONN®



1. Backing Plate

2. Dowel Pin 3/16 X 1 1/2

3. Pivot Shaft

4. Wave Washer 1 X 3/4

5. Dowel Pin 3/16 X 1/2

6. Squeare Key 3/16 X 3/16 X 3/8

7. Push Rod Cam Lever

8. Bushing Splined

9. Pedal Lever Splined

10. Nylon Washer

11. End Cap

12. 3/8 - 16 X 3

13. 1/4 - 20 X 1

14. 3/8 - 16 X 5/8

15. Foot Pedal

16. 1/4 Flat Washer

17. Ball Rod End

18. 1/4 - 20 Lock Nut

19. Rubber Boot

20. 1/4 - 20 Lock Nut

21. Spring

22. Piston Push Rod

23. Washer

24. Master Cylinder

25. 3/4 X 1 Foot Pedal Spacer

26. 3/8 Lock Washer

27. 3/8 Washer

28. 3/8 - 16 X 1 1/4

29. Pivot Fork

30. Peg Pivot

31. 3/8 - 16 X 1 Stud

32. 3/8 X .007” X 5/8 Shim Washer

33. 3/8 Shim Washer X .015” X 3/4

34. Foot Peg

35. 5/16 - 18 X 1 1/4

36. 5/16 Aluminum Flat Washer

37. 5/16 - 18 Jam Nut

237379/LEFT SIDE
ALU-TEC BILLET ALUMINUM FORWARD CONTROLS FOR SOFTAIL MODELS

01-01-2003WWWWWW..ZZOODDIIAACC..NNLL

PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  FFOORR  HHAARRLLEEYY--DDAAVVIIDDSSOONN®


